

ITA No.5 of 2019

19.08.2019 Present: Mr.Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate, with Ms.Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr.Vishal Mohan, Advocate, for the respondent.

Adjourned by two weeks.

(V. Ramasubramanian)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

August 19, 2019
(vt)