

Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax Vs. M/s Shree Sidi Vinayak Forging Pvt. Ltd.

ITA No. 5/2019

07.12.2023

Present:- Mr. Vinay Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Praveen
Sharma Advocate, for the respondent.

List on **10.01.2024.**

(M. S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

December 07, 2023.
(Gourav)